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ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY WINTER EXHIBITION
16th July to 31st July, 2022

CATALOGUE
Wright Steph , Featured member
Kids Qil
Fault Lines Oil on Cracklepaste
El Guardacanton after Jose J Aranda Oil
Gem Qil
Angel Oil
Hello 1 and Hello 2 ($175 each) Oil
Not all Beer and Skittles Qil
More Than you can See Qil
Wintergreen Mixed Media
Ebony Qil
Braham, Chris
I am Jack Qil
Great Scott! Oil
Burrow, Donald
Portrait Sketch Qil
Davis, Christine
Sienna Oil
Red Canoes Qil
Second Valley Jetty Watercolour
Wave Breaking In Qil
Second Valley Beach Oil

Eastwood, Earleen
Georgy Girl

Truly Madly Deeply
Blossoms
Countryside
Antique Lady
Hidden

Gaekwad, Allan
Sculptor Scott

Gartner Bail, Elizabeth
Morning Light Botanic Gardens
Nature's Glory

Hicks, Robin
Sailing at Sunset
Wetlands

Fruity Friends

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Acrylic

Mixed media
Mixed media

Charcoal

Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Acrylic
Acrylic

AAS Catalogue Winter 2022 Exhibition.xlsx

$600.00
$800.00
$900.00
NFS
NFS
$300.00
$600.00
$450.00
NFS
NFS

$120.00
$110.00

$100.00

$260.00
$350.00
$670.00
$480.00
$530.00

$350.00
$480.00
$150.00
$475.00
$95.00
$450.00

$650.00

$480.00
$480.00

$300.00
$300.00
$390.00
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Hill, Mary
Molly

Untitled 1
Untitled 2

Kerr, Lyn

Wine Bottle and Glass
Pots and Oranges
Boat at Anchor
Abstract Wreath

Kimpton, Jennifer
The Dance of Light

May, Jessica

Elephant Head Portrait
Elephant in the Shadows
Tiger in the Dark

McGuire, Barbara
Peace and Harmony
Memories

Blue Shadows

In the Light
Greeting the Sun

Parker, Glenda
Gum Blossom

Paterson, Virginia
Gaspard Seeking Asylum

Prendergast, Eileen
Roses

Pink and White Roses
Still Life

Rose Glow

Daisies

Pears and Apples

Saint, Pamela
Sunset over the Minch

Sexton, Tony
Old Plough - New Horse
Stone Hut Hotel 1928

Dry point etching
Pastel Drawing
Pastel Drawing

Acrylic
Acrylic
Watercolour
Acrylic

Watercolour

White Charcoal
White Charcoal
White Charcoal

Watercolour
Watercolour
Mixed Media
Watercolour
Acrylic

Watercolour

Bronze on Mrbau base

Oil

Qil

Oil
Watercolour
Oil

Acrylic

Watercolour

Pen and watercolour
Pen and watercolour
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$160.00
$160.00
$220.00

$300.00
$295.00
$295.00
$300.00

$140.00

$280.00
$280.00
$280.00

$475.00
$370.00
$275.00
$300.00
$240.00

$220.00

$3,000.00

$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$450.00
$250.00

$350.00

$145.00
$145.00
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53
54
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56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63

Steer, Cathi
Girl with Violin
Sand Drift

Taylor, Helen
Poppies
Lotus

Turvey, Jeffrey
Pina

Wiese, Judy

Just Around the Bend - Brownhill Creek
River Rock Cave

Up That Hill - Rawnsley Park

Wynne, Tony

West Lakes

Snowden Beach, Port River
Linear Park, Klemzig

Zarebski, Stefan
Port Adelaide
Strawberry Pickers
Tony

Zarei, Fatemeh
Beauty and Royalty
Lights in the Forest

Ink and Pastel
Oil

Watercolour
Watercolour

Pen on Paper

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Drypoint
Ink and Ink Wash

Oil
Oil
Oil

Watercolour
Watercolour
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$800.00
$500.00

$400.00
$495.00

$180.00

$350.00
$300.00
$300.00

$280.00
$140.00
$140.00

$450.00
$600.00
$2,200.00

$220.00
$240.00
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