ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY WINTER EXHIBITION 16th July to 31st July, 2022 CATALOGUE

	Wright Steph , Featured member	OGUE	
FM1	Kids	Oil	\$600.00
FM2	Fault Lines		
	El Guardacanton after Jose J Aranda	Oil on Cracklepaste Oil	\$800.00 \$900.00
FM3		Oil	•
FM4	Gem		NFS
FM5	Angel	Oil	NFS
FM6	Hello 1 and Hello 2 (\$175 each)	Oil	\$300.00
FM7	Not all Beer and Skittles	Oil	\$600.00
FM8	More Than you can See	Oil	\$450.00
FM9	Wintergreen	Mixed Media	NFS
FM10	Ebony	Oil	NFS
	Braham, Chris		
1	I am Jack	Oil	\$120.00
2	Great Scott!	Oil	\$110.00
	Burrow, Donald		
3	Portrait Sketch	Oil	\$100.00
	Davis, Christine		
4	Sienna	Oil	\$260.00
5	Red Canoes	Oil	\$350.00
6	Second Valley Jetty	Watercolour	\$670.00
7	Wave Breaking In	Oil	\$480.00
8	Second Valley Beach	Oil	\$530.00
	Eastwood, Earleen		
9	Georgy Girl	Mixed media	\$350.00
10	Truly Madly Deeply	Mixed media	\$480.00
11	Blossoms	Mixed media	\$150.00
12	Countryside	Acrylic	\$475.00
13	Antique Lady	Mixed media	\$95.00
14	Hidden	Mixed media	\$450.00
	Gaekwad, Allan		
15	Sculptor Scott	Charcoal	\$650.00
	Gartner Bail, Elizabeth		
16	Morning Light Botanic Gardens	Watercolour	\$480.00
17	Nature's Glory	Watercolour	\$480.00
	Hicks, Robin		
18	Sailing at Sunset	Watercolour	\$300.00
19	Wetlands	Acrylic	\$300.00
20	Fruity Friends	Acrylic	\$390.00

	Hill, Mary		
21	Molly	Dry point etching	\$160.00
22	Untitled 1	Pastel Drawing	\$160.00
23	Untitled 2	Pastel Drawing	\$220.00
		_	
	Kerr, Lyn		
24	Wine Bottle and Glass	Acrylic	\$300.00
25	Pots and Oranges	Acrylic	\$295.00
26	Boat at Anchor	Watercolour	\$295.00
27	Abstract Wreath	Acrylic	\$300.00
	Kimpton, Jennifer		
28	The Dance of Light	Watercolour	\$140.00
	G		
	May, Jessica		
29	Elephant Head Portrait	White Charcoal	\$280.00
30	Elephant in the Shadows	White Charcoal	\$280.00
31	Tiger in the Dark	White Charcoal	\$280.00
	McGuire, Barbara		
32	Peace and Harmony	Watercolour	\$475.00
33	Memories	Watercolour	\$370.00
34	Blue Shadows	Mixed Media	\$275.00
35	In the Light	Watercolour	\$300.00
36	Greeting the Sun	Acrylic	\$240.00
	Parker, Glenda		
37	Gum Blossom	Watercolour	\$220.00
37	Guill Biossoffi	watercolour	\$220.00
	Paterson, Virginia		
38	Gaspard Seeking Asylum	Bronze on Mrbau base	\$3,000.00
	Prendergast, Eileen		
39	Roses	Oil	\$250.00
40	Pink and White Roses	Oil	\$500.00
41	Still Life	Oil	\$250.00
42	Rose Glow	Watercolour	\$250.00
43	Daisies	Oil	\$450.00
44	Pears and Apples	Acrylic	\$250.00
• •	rears and Apples	, ter yire	Ψ230.00
	Saint, Pamela		
45	Sunset over the Minch	Watercolour	\$350.00
	Sexton, Tony		
46	Old Plough - New Horse	Pen and watercolour	\$145.00
47	Stone Hut Hotel 1928	Pen and watercolour	\$145.00

	Steer, Cathi		
48	Girl with Violin	Ink and Pastel	\$800.00
49	Sand Drift	Oil	\$500.00
	Taylor, Helen		
50	Poppies	Watercolour	\$400.00
51	Lotus	Watercolour	\$495.00
	Turvey, Jeffrey		
52	Pina	Pen on Paper	\$180.00
	Wiese, Judy		
53	Just Around the Bend - Brownhill Creek	Watercolour	\$350.00
54	River Rock Cave	Watercolour	\$300.00
55	Up That Hill - Rawnsley Park	Watercolour	\$300.00
33	op macrim nawnsicy rank	Watercolour	φ500.00
	Wynne, Tony		
56	West Lakes	Acrylic	\$280.00
57	Snowden Beach, Port River	Drypoint	\$140.00
58	Linear Park, Klemzig	Ink and Ink Wash	\$140.00
	Zarebski, Stefan		
59	Port Adelaide	Oil	\$450.00
60	Strawberry Pickers	Oil	\$600.00
61	Tony	Oil	\$2,200.00
	Zarei, Fatemeh		
62	Beauty and Royalty	Watercolour	\$220.00
63	Lights in the Forest	Watercolour	\$240.00



